38 Tel: 01179 354900  Fax: 01179 354800  Email: sales@termtech.co.uk
Metal Content Ties – 10H
Specifically designed for use in the
food and pharmaceutical
industries.
A metallic pigment is added which
enables the ties to be detected more
easily.
Nylon 6/6 combined with metallic
compound.
Halogen free.
Hook & Loop Cable Ties – 10I
Designed to loop fibre optic cables
without crushing or damaging the cable.
Coloured Ties – 10J
Nylon 6/6 various colours.
Useful for identification.
Part No. Length
mm
Width
mm
MCT100 100 2.4
MCT145 145 3.4
MCT185 185 4.6
MCT280 280 4.8
MCT380 380 4.8
Part No. Length
mm
Width
mm